
 
6-8 Volleyball - REVISION 1 

 
Monday, March 31 - Practice 
Wednesday, April 2 - Practice 

Monday, April 7 - vs. Trinity Freistadt (non league) - 4:30 @ HOME 
Monday, April 7 - vs. Grace Men. Falls (non league) - 5:30 @ HOME 

Wednesday, April 9 - Practice 
Thursday, April 10 - vs. Our Redeemer - 5:30 @ Hales Corners 

Monday, April 14 - Practice 
Wednesday, April 16 - Practice 

Tuesday, April 22 - vs. St. Paul’s West Allis - 4:30 @ Our Redeemer 
Tuesday, April 22 - vs. Our Redeemer - 6:30 @ Our Redeemer 

Wednesday, April 23 - Practice 

April 24 and 25 - Immanuel Tournament 
Wednesday, April 30 - vs. First Immanuel Cedarburg (non league) - 4:30 

AND 5:30 @ First Immanuel 
Thursday, May 1 - vs. Hales Corners - 4:30 @ St. Paul’s West Allis 

Monday, May 5 - Practice 
Tuesday, May 6 - vs. Hales Corners - 5:30 @ HOME 

Tuesday, May 6 - vs. St. Paul’s West Allis - 6:30 @ HOME 
 
 

 
(Practice time 3:15 - 4:45) 


